
Jugador Puntos
  

11/10/23

Inscriptos Torneo SSOrentraij-Menores
Club

Mixto Sub-11
Libre

 508Guia Monzon, Ixchel
 421Müller, Luca

Nichia Gakuin
 450Hagiwara, Naoki
 436Martinini, Lautaro

TMR
 471Etcheverry, Tomas

Fenix
 431Beltran, Agustin
 467Massare, Dante

Atlanta
 460Urfeig, Francisco

Ateneo de Versailles
 503Rubin Minetti, Dante

Spin TDM
 408Cruz Muñoz, Martina

Asoc. Jap. Burzaco
 437Higa, Benjamin Riy

Total 11

Mixto Sub-13
River Plate

 641Uslenghi, Santiago
Gimnasty

 562Sato, Leonardo E.
Libre

 421Müller, Luca
Macabi

 533Dyjament, Tadeo
Fenix

 467Massare, Dante
Oeste TDM

 566Castellano, Sophia Liz
Atlanta

 460Urfeig, Francisco
Ateneo de Versailles

 503Rubin Minetti, Dante
Club Italiano JCPaz

 450Navarrete, Joaquin
Total 9

Sub-15
Alvear Club



Jugador Puntos
  

11/10/23

Inscriptos Torneo SSOrentraij-Menores
Club

Sub-15
Alvear Club

 921Maldonado, Romeo
Sociedad Hebraica

 455Iseruk, Nicolas U.
 559Jamilis, Eliel Dan
 502Roth, Bruno

River Plate
 444Kozicki, Theo
 641Uslenghi, Santiago

Ferrocarril Oeste
1021Khazandjian, Luciano

Macabi
 610Albus, Francisco

Rioja
 746Coloso, Ciro

TMR
1191Notturno, Nicolas

Fenix
 692Mera, Augusto

1057Molina, Juan Martin
1473Nakagama, Alan Jun

CTDM Nizetich
 595Milan, Tomas

1174Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro
Total 15

Damas Mayores
Nichia Gakuin

1382Pokorny, Solange
TMR

 566Fernandez Sando, Victoria
 575Salusso, Tatiana

Def. Santos Lugares
 450Siciliano, Kiara

Spin TDM
1043Muñoz, Giselle

Total 5

Damas Sub-13
Libre

 508Guia Monzon, Ixchel
Nichia Gakuin

 605Perez Mazzarello, Malena
TMR



Jugador Puntos
  

11/10/23

Inscriptos Torneo SSOrentraij-Menores
Club

Damas Sub-13
TMR

 639Salusso, Alexia
Oeste TDM

 566Castellano, Sophia Liz
CASA de Padua

 550Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D.
 480Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E.

Instituto Cia. Maria
 418Maehama, Trinidad

Tigre TDM
 448Pafundi Torres, Sol

Spin TDM
 408Cruz Muñoz, Martina

AsociacionYabrudense
 418Salpeter, Luana

Estacion Ping Pong
 452Borgani, Emma

Total 11

Mixto Sub-9
Gimnasty

 510Sato, Mia Hirommi
Nichia Gakuin

 450Hagiwara, Naoki
Tigre TDM

 447Heredia, Marcos
Ateneo de Versailles

 446Rubin Minetti, Galo
La Legión TDM

 450Arepoco Accostupa, Thiago
 450Bobeda, Mateo

Total 6

Sub-23
Alvear Club

1187Saul, Felipe
River Plate

 908Garayoa, Santiago
Ferrocarril Oeste

1321Fernandez Pizzella, Valentin
2612Marini, Joaquín
2541Marini, Santiago
1682Satriani, Genaro
1440Tomasello, Lucio



Jugador Puntos
  

11/10/23

Inscriptos Torneo SSOrentraij-Menores
Club

Sub-23
Peretz

1207La Boccetta, Ignacio
1144Puk Vidal, Sebastian

TMR
1253Ali, Ahmed

CAVA
 917Beirich, Enzo Gabriel

Ateneo de Versailles
1777Bernardou, Tomas
2075Carattoli, Lucas J.
1012Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M.
2233Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago

La Legión TDM
2800Weiss, Alan

UCA Marash Argentina
2792Mendez, Mariano

Club Italiano JCPaz
 494Suarez, Franco E.

Total 18

Damas Sub-11
TMR

 450Rondi, Luciana
Spin TDM

 408Cruz Muñoz, Martina
Comunidad China TdM

 450Chen, Jennifer
Total 3

Damas Sub-15
Sociedad Hebraica

 911Gitelman, Lorena
Libre

 508Guia Monzon, Ixchel
Nichia Gakuin

 458Perez Mazzarello, Julia
 605Perez Mazzarello, Malena

TMR
 639Salusso, Alexia

Fenix
 750Casavilca Trujillo, Alessandra

Oeste TDM
 566Castellano, Sophia Liz

CASA de Padua



Jugador Puntos
  

11/10/23

Inscriptos Torneo SSOrentraij-Menores
Club

Damas Sub-15
CASA de Padua

 550Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D.
 480Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E.

AsociacionYabrudense
 418Salpeter, Luana

Estacion Ping Pong
 452Borgani, Emma

Total 11

Sub-19
Alvear Club

1149Dias, Juan Cruz
1598Loiacono, Joaquin
2041Samczuk, Ciro
1798Sassone, Marco
2012Smodlaka, Guido I.

River Plate
1933Bronstein, Facundo

Ferrocarril Oeste
1935Jang, Agustín

Peretz
1207La Boccetta, Ignacio
1144Puk Vidal, Sebastian

Gimnasty
1632Azzurro, Ignacio

Macabi
2679Jaimovich, Ignacio
1772Schvartz, Ivan

TMR
1666Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo

Fenix
2568Blasco, Lisandro
1978Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N.

GTM
1239Lori, Hikaru

La Legión TDM
2800Weiss, Alan

AsociacionYabrudense
1922Carpio, Francisco

Boca Juniors
1074Alvarez, Felipe

Total 19

Damas Sub-19



Jugador Puntos
  

11/10/23

Inscriptos Torneo SSOrentraij-Menores
Club

Damas Sub-19
Sociedad Hebraica

 911Gitelman, Lorena
 384Lifschitz, Yael

River Plate
1013Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi

Ferrocarril Oeste
1244Iwasa, Abril

Peretz
1714Okuyama, Abril
 522Reggiardo, Carolina

CEDIMA
1306Mariño, Naomí

Gimnasty
 527Soto, Martina

1227Takahashi, Brisa C.
Nichia Gakuin

 458Perez Mazzarello, Julia
TMR

 566Fernandez Sando, Victoria
Fenix

 750Casavilca Trujillo, Alessandra
Def. Santos Lugares

 450Siciliano, Kiara
Total 13

Sub-17
Alvear Club

 916Chen, Timothy
1149Dias, Juan Cruz
 921Maldonado, Romeo
 739Pamparas, Tiziano

2041Samczuk, Ciro
2012Smodlaka, Guido I.

Sociedad Hebraica
 516Baranchuk, Martin

River Plate
1280Sosa, Emiliano

Peretz
 916Puk Vidal, Santiago

Gimnasty
1632Azzurro, Ignacio

TMR



Jugador Puntos
  

11/10/23

Inscriptos Torneo SSOrentraij-Menores
Club

Sub-17
TMR

1666Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo
1191Notturno, Nicolas

Fenix
 692Mera, Augusto

1057Molina, Juan Martin
1473Nakagama, Alan Jun
 813Ortiz, Santiago

1022Perlov, Lucas
Lourdes

1226Dolcet, Mauro
Instituto Cia. Maria

 809Miyashiro, Bautista
Tigre TDM

 670Monti, Federico
Ateneo de Versailles

1751Carattoli, Matias J.
CTDM Nizetich

1174Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro
Club Italiano JCPaz

 821Lacuadra, Mathias
Club La Quinta

 974Müller, Malik
Boca Juniors

1074Alvarez, Felipe
Total 25

Total inscriptos torneo 146


